
If returning via fax, enter the 10 digit Schedule Number (found at the top of the address label in Item 3):

__  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  -  __

A B C D E F G H I J K L

under 
$9.25

$9.25 - 
11.74

$11.75 - 
14.74

$14.75 - 
18.74

$18.75 - 
23.99

$24.00 - 
30.24

$30.25 - 
38.49

$38.50 - 
48.99

$49.00 - 
61.99

$62.00 - 
78.74

$78.75 - 
99.99

$100.00 
and over

under 
$19,240

$19,240 
- 24,439

$24,440  
- 30,679

$30,680  
- 38,999

$39,000  
- 49,919

$49,920  
- 62,919

$62,920  
- 80,079

$80,080  
-101,919

$101,920 
- 128,959

$128,960  
- 163,799

$163,800 
- 207,999

$208,000 
and over

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A B C D E F G H I J K L

T

T

T

Hourly    (part-
time or full-time)

Total
Annual Salary    
(full-time only)

T

T

8

T

T

FOR 
OFFICE 

USE ONLY

FIPS Code Schedule Number NAICS Code Unit Total Employment Reviewed By Date Reviewed

Total Employment

T

OCCUPATIONAL 
TITLE AND 

DESCRIPTION OF 
DUTIES

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES IN SELECTED WAGE RANGES
(Report Part-time Workers According to an Hourly Rate)

T
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