8 If returning via fax, 6	enter the 10 digi	t Sched	dule Nu	mber (f	ound at	the top	of the a	address	label ir	Item 3)	:			
	NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES IN SELECTED WAGE RANGES													
OCCUPATIONAL		(Report Part-time Workers According to an Hourly Rate) A B C D E F G H I J K L T												
TITLE AND	Hourly (part-	A under	B \$9.25 -	C \$11.75 -	D \$14.75 -	E \$18.75 -	F \$24.00 -	G \$30.25 -	H \$38.50 -	I \$49.00 -	J \$62.00 -	K \$78.75 -	L \$100.00	
DESCRIPTION OF DUTIES	time or full-time)	\$9.25	11.74	14.74	18.74	23.99	30.24	38.49	48.99	61.99	78.74	99.99	and over	Total
	Annual Salary (full-time only)			\$24,440 - 30,679	\$30,680 - 38,999				\$80,080 -101,919	\$101,920 - 128,959	\$128,960 - 163,799	\$163,800 - 207,999	\$208,000 and over	Total
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	- I	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	ı	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	- 1	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	T	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	- I	J	K	L	Т
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	- 1	J	K	L	T
FOR FIPS Code Schedule Number		NAICS Code Unit Total			Total Emplo	loyment Reviewed By			Date Reviewed		Т			
OFFICE USE ONLY										Total Employment				